STRIPPING TOOLS
2
INTERCABLE STANDS FOR HIGH QUALITY
Products and service! An efficient organisation, as well as a quality
management according to the EN ISO 9001 international stan-
dards, guarantee optimum processes and continual improvement.
In-house design and production in Italy and Germany and full

•	2,5 mm Allen wrench ...............................................................................................  1710 0
Codes for Kit with additional Tools:
Example of ordering:
AG2020ADF
Equipment:
•	AG2020 - standard case
•	A - ratchet cutter
•	D - HLS stripper
•	F - UFS chamfering tool
CABLE JOINTERS CASE
30
Insulation Type Order No.
Application
range
Insulation
thickness
Suggested application
1000V
certified
Page
ST
RI
PP
IN
G
 T
O
O
LS
 F
O
R
EX
TE
RN
AL
IN
SU
LA
TI
O
N
AMS AV6220 ø > 25 mm 0 - 5 mm PVC / Rubber 7
AMS 1000V 17130 ø > 25 mm 0 - 5 mm PVC / Rubber X 7
AMS MAXI AV6240 ø > 45 mm 0 - 5 mm PVC / Rubber / Polyehylene 8
MSU AE6210 ø 24 - 60 mm 0 - 5 mm Polyethylene / lead cables 9
AMX 17300 ø 16 - 54 mm 0 - 5 mm Polyethylene / fully bonded Aluminium
outer insulation 10
AIS 17190 ø 16 - 54 mm 0,5 - 5 mm High density polyethylene X 11
FSI 150 17170 6 - 150 mm²
Preadjusted
stripping
inserts
ABC cables (overhead, twisted, insulated) X 12
FSI AE6200 2.5, 4, 6 and
10 mm² Rigid and flexible single pole X 13
ST
RI